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Proposed Changes to Federal Grants:

Elimination of Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants (SEOG).

Federal Pell Grants available for short-term work programs.

Bonus Federal Pell Grant of $300 for students taking 15 credits a semester.
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Disburse Federal Pell Grants on a weekly or monthly basis, similar to a
paycheck.

Annual Federal Pell Grant Status report.
Annual Counseling for Federal Pell Grant recipients.

Prohibiting eligibility for students not earning credit for 3 years.
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Prohibiting eligibility for students exhibiting unusual enrollment history.




Proposed Changes to Federal Student Loans

» Elimination of Federal Subsidized Loans.

» Increase annual loan amounts from 3,500 to 5,500 for first year borrowers and
from 4,000 to 6,500 for second year borrowers. Increase aggregate loan
amounts.

» Eliminates loan origination fees.

» Requires annual loan counseling

» Requires Federal Parent Loan counseling.

» Program level default rates will replace cohort default rates.

» Allows institutional determination of loan amounts for a class of borrowers.

» More robust Exit Counseling to include total borrowed and estimated payment

amount.

» Streamlined repayment options.




Proposed Changes to Federal Work Study

» Reconfigures outdated Federal Work Study allocation
formula.

» Schools with strong completion rates would receive
additional FWS funds.

» FWS would be limited to undergraduates only.




Institution Name

City/State/Zip

00190100
00190300
00191700
00460800
01025600
00190400
00190500
00190600
00190800
02090700
00190900
00191000
00191100

00190200
00191300
00191400
00192700
04179600
00526400
00191500
00191600
00191800
00191900
01043800
00192000
00192100
00192300
00192400
00824400
00192500

Allen County Community College
Baker University

Barclay College

Barton County Community College
Benedictine College

Bethany College

Bethel College

Butler County Community College
Central Christian College of Kansas
Cleveland University-Kansas City
Cloud County Community College
Coffeyville Community College
Colby Community College

Cowley County Community College & Area

Vocational Technical School
Dodge City Community College
Donnelly College

Emporia State University

Entourage Institute of Beauty and Esthetics

Flint Hills Technical College

Fort Hays State University

Fort Scott Community College
Friends University

Garden City Community College
Haskell Indian Nations University
Hesston College

Highland Community College
Hutchinson Community College
Independence Community College
Johnson County Community College
Kansas City Kansas Community College

1801 North Cottonwood
618 Eighth Street

607 North Kingman

245 North East 30 Road
1020 North 2nd Street
335 East Swensson Street
300 East 27th Street

901 South Haverhill Road
1200 South Main Street
10850 Lowell Avenue
2221 Campus Drive

400 West 11th

1255 South Range

125 South Second Street
2501 North 14th Avenue
608 North 18th Street

1 Kellogg Circle

12004 West 95th Street
3301 West 18th Avenue
600 Park Street

2108 South Horton Street
2100 W. University Street
801 Campus Drive

155 Indian Avenue

301 South Main Street
606 West Main Street
1300 North Plum

1057 West College Avenue
12345 College Boulevard
7250 State Avenue

lola, KS 66749-1607

Baldwin City, KS 66006-0065
Haviland, KS 67059-0288
Great Bend, KS 67530-9283
Atchison, KS 66002-1499
Lindsborg, KS 67456-1897
North Newton, KS 67117-8061
El Dorado, KS 67042-3280
McPherson, KS 67460-5799
Overland Park, KS 66210-1613
Concordia, KS 66901-1002
Coffeyville, KS 67337-5064
Colby, KS 67701-4099

Arkansas City, KS 67005-2662
Dodge City, KS 67801-2399
Kansas City, KS 66102-4298
Emporia, KS 66801-5415
Lenexa, KS 66215-3803
Emporia, KS 66801-5999
Hays, KS 67601-4099

Fort Scott, KS 66701-3199
Wichita, KS 67213-3397
Garden City, KS 67846-6398
Lawrence, KS 66046-4800
Hesston, KS 67062-2093
Highland, KS 66035-4062
Hutchinson, KS 67501-5894
Independence, KS 67301-0708
Overland Park, KS 66210-1299
Kansas City, KS 66112-9978

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

$35,674
$145,202
$19,743
$37,023
$277,843
$123,980
$119,023
$203,424
$78,338
$7,988
$34,911
$60,000
$29,378

$55,000
$92,294
$62,636
$199,365
$6,395
$22,496
$235,000
$38,086
$92,230
$68,969
$30,000
$130,325
$49,632
$150,000
$61,882
$220,228
$162,463

$41,400
$90,000
$40,692
$43,152
$305,701
$173,593
$127,295
$213,988
$58,725
$200,000
$89,348
$31,062
$88,011

$78,202
§73,977
$61,393
$427,814
S0
$16,905
$600,000
$78,585
$138,611
$61,290
$31,527
$98,307
$100,000
$120,000
$40,892
$240,673
$155,921



00192800
00192900
00193000
00550000
00193100
00193300
00703200
00193600
00193900
00526500
00526700
00193700
00192600
00193800
00549900
00822800
00194000
00194500
00194600
00194800

00194300

00194900

00549800
00195000

Kansas State University

Kansas Wesleyan University
Labette Community College
Manhattan Area Technical College
Manhattan Christian College
McPherson College

MidAmerica Nazarene University
Neosho County Community College
Newman University

North Central Kansas Technical College
Northwest Kansas Technical College
Ottawa University

Pittsburg State University

Pratt Community College

Salina Area Technical College
Seward County Community College
Southwestern College

Sterling College

Tabor College

University of Kansas

University of Saint Mary
Washburn University - Topeka

Wichita Area Technical College
Wichita State University

110 Anderson Hall

100 East Claflin Avenue
200 South Fourteenth
3136 Dickens Avenue
1415 Anderson Avenue
1600 East Euclid Street
2030 East College Way
800 West 14th Street
3100 McCormick Avenue
3033 US Highway 24
1209 Harrison Street
1001 South Cedar

1701 South Broadway
348 Northeast State Road 61
2562 Centennial Road
1801 North Kansas

100 College Street

125 West Cooper

400 South Jefferson
Strong Hall

4100 South 4th Street
Trafficway

1700 Southwest College
Avenue

4004 North Webb Road
1845 Fairmount

Manhattan, KS 66506-1104
Salina, KS 67401-6196
Parsons, KS 67357-4299
Manhattan, KS 66503-2499
Manhattan, KS 66502-4081
McPherson, KS 67460-3899
Olathe, KS 66062-1899
Chanute, KS 66720-2699
Wichita, KS 67213-2084
Beloit, KS 67420-0000
Goodland, KS 67735-3441
Ottawa, KS 66067-3399
Pittsburg, KS 66762-7500
Pratt, KS 67124-8432
Salina, KS 67401-8195
Liberal, KS 67901-1137
Winfield, KS 67156-2499
Sterling, KS 67579-1533
Hillsboro, KS 67063-1799
Lawrence, KS 66045-7535

Leavenworth, KS 66048-5023
Topeka, KS 66621-1110

Wichita, KS 67226-8101
Wichita, KS 67260-0001

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

KS

KS
KS

$542,444
$82,518
$32,092
$16,146
$15,289
$91,549
$122,202
$46,448
$85,964
$19,588
$12,173
$146,649
$178,945
$18,592
S0
$44,426
$113,406
$53,354
$107,296
$678,001

$66,816
$195,088

$99,261
$417,547

$795,440
$106,203
$35,475
$16,530
$54,308
$63,249
$150,307
$47,340
$74,080
$19,681
$21,690
$196,605
$430,941
$28,459
$3,525
$52,213
$122,824
$63,602
$85,285
$1,579,811

$125,000
$387,704

$95,149
$550,000
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